Revision of October 2019
Website:  www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com
• High safety with ceramic body and special arc-
extinguishing filler
• High interrupting current ratings for high power input
protection
• Up to 125A with very low profile
• High reliability for long time operation

Agency Approval:
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Interrupting
Rating
Nominal DCR (mΩ)
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
CM2822H20A0T 20
125
300A @ 125VDC
1000A @ 75VDC
1500A @ 48VDC
2.10  120
CM2822H30A0T 30 1.35  270
CM2822H40A0T 40 1.05  400
CM2822H50A0T 50 0.85  600
CM2822H60A0T 60
75
1000A @ 75VDC
1500A @ 48VDC
0.74  900
CM2822H70A0T 70 0.61  1400
CM2822H80A0T 80 0.53  2000
CM2822H90A0T 90 0.48  2400
CM2822H100AT 100 0.44  3600
CM2822H125AT 125 0.38  6000
Ordering Information:
1. Measured at ≤10% rated current and 25℃  ambient
2. Melting I2t at 10X In
3. Time Constant of Interrupting Test less than 0.1ms